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Position

M H Clinician Il 40 Hr

Program Coordinator

M H Clinician | 40 Hr
Substance Abuse Counselor |l
Substance Abuse Counselor |l
Comm Health Outreach Worker I
M H Case Manager | (40 Hours)
M H Case Manager | (40 Hours)

Other Positions Held County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Department

Dhhs Measure Z
Dhhs Measure Z
Dhhs Measure Z
Dhhs Measure Z
Dhhs Measure Z
Dhhs Measure Z
Dhhs Measure Z
Dhhs Measure Z

Total Wages

$81,645
$74,022
$53,297
$49,360
$47,231
$44,239
$41,100
$40,887



