	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	M H Clinician II 40 Hr		Humboldt County	Dhhs Measure Z	\$81,645
2.	Program Coordinator		Humboldt County	Dhhs Measure Z	\$74,022
3.	M H Clinician I 40 Hr		Humboldt County	Dhhs Measure Z	\$53,297
4.	Substance Abuse Counselor II		Humboldt County	Dhhs Measure Z	\$49,360
5.	Substance Abuse Counselor II		Humboldt County	Dhhs Measure Z	\$47,231
6.	Comm Health Outreach Worker II		Humboldt County	Dhhs Measure Z	\$44,239
7.	M H Case Manager I (40 Hours)		Humboldt County	Dhhs Measure Z	\$41,100
8.	M H Case Manager I (40 Hours)		Humboldt County	Dhhs Measure Z	\$40,887